Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Total

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Total

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Total

FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY
RANK, HIGHEST DEGREE, SEX, AND AGE
FALL 2009
TABLE VIII-2

OTHER
PH.D. DOCTORATE

193 17
246 17
236 21
42 3
717 58
MALE
181
183
136
69
569

50 or
ABOVE 40-49
183 37
135 112
38 79
74 53
430 281

MASTERS

12

21

25

140

198

FEMALE

41

101

146

121

409

30-39

37

158

59

256

BACHELORS

TOTAL

222

284

282

190

978

UNDER
30

11

Note: All ages are as of December 31, 2009. The above data includes phased retirees;
however, all deans, associate and assistant deans have been excluded.

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs.
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